
LOT 2 & 3 TURKEY RUN S/D.

WD 1007-2643, WD 1007-2645.

RIVERA MARCELO/RIVERA DEBORAH C
175 SW PHILLIPS CIRCLE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02739-202

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/22/2023 KS 1.00 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
2

173,066
21,699
70,000

264,765
96,892

167,873
HX HB 51,411

116,462
264,765

0

269,295

1007/2645 2/20/2004 WD Q I 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERRY ZIERKE

MARCELO & DEBORAH C

1007/2643 2/20/2004 WD U V 07 17,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EVERETT A & KATHY J P

TERRY ZIERKE

2026
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21824 POOL ENCL 50 05/04/2004

21675 POOL 130 04/01/2004

20384 SFR 287 02/04/2003

2005HX Base Yr

175 SW PHILLIPS CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,987 110.1520 123.37 245,136 2004 2004 0 0 0 29.40 70.60

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1548

BAS 1,548 100 1,548 134,830

FGR 462 55 254 22,123

FOP 41 30 12 1,045

FSP 120 40 48 4,181

FSP 144 40 58 5,051

FSP 168 40 67 5,836

2,483 1,987 173,066

BAS= W13 S28 FGR= S22 E21 N22 W21$ E21 S7 E10 FOP= S3 E7 N3
W1 N4 W5 S4 W1$ E1 N4 E5 S4 E12 N35 FSP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12
FSP= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W14 FSP= N12 W10 S12 E10$ W10$.

BAS

13

28

21

7

10

4

5

4 12

35

121410

FGR22

21

22

21

FOP
3

7
3

4

5

4

FSP 12

12

12

12

FSP 12

14

12

14

FSP 12

10

12

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,740.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 3,480

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 28 392.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2004 2004 3 43 11,799

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 22 35 770.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2004 2004 3 40 4,620

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,800

21,699

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


